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2021 NE YNS CL Leaderboard Meet #2 - 3/20/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0320YNS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B1 18.82

MEG-NE  8Mayo, Addie M2 19.13

MEG-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I3 19.26

JAWS-NE  8Derr, Bea M4 19.42

MEG-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H5 23.22

JAWS-NE  6Gainer, Anderson L6 23.68

JAWS-NE  7Tetirick, Caroline E7 27.13

JAWS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K8 27.28

MEG-NE  7Sullivan, Grace P9 29.54

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 39.57

MEG-NE  8Mayo, Addie M2 40.45

JAWS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K3 1:02.23

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  8Derr, Bea M1 22.08

MEG-NE  8Mayo, Addie M2 23.85

JAWS-NE  6Gainer, Anderson L3 24.21

MEG-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H4 27.28

JAWS-NE  7Tetirick, Caroline E5 28.04

JAWS-NE  7Mulgrew, Maizie K6 30.56

MEG-NE  7Sullivan, Grace P--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  8Lewis, Vivian B1 29.15

JAWS-NE  8Derr, Bea M2 30.09

JAWS-NE  8Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M3 31.99

MEG-NE  8Beltramini, Maren H--- DQ

MEG-NE  7Sullivan, Grace P--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A1 19.18

MEG-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I2 24.86

JAWS-NE  8Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M3 25.60

JAWS-NE  6Gainer, Anderson L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  8Kielsmeier-Jones, Junia M1 2:04.98

55.57 1:09.41

MEG-NE  8McLaughlin, Stella A--- DQ

45.43 53.81

MEG-NE  8Gazda, Sarah I--- DQ

52.53 1:01.73

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P1 32.22

MEG-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J2 32.29

MEG-NE 10Lussier, Claire E3 33.70

JAWS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E4 38.06

JAWS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E5 38.96

MEG-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J6 39.18

JAWS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C7 40.31

JAWS-NE  9Paoli, Davis M8 40.35

MEG-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A9 41.96

MEG-NE  9Guido, Emma J10 42.31

MEG-NE  9Sullivan, Morgan A11 43.22

MEG-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J12 43.31

JAWS-NE  9Murphy, Lily A13 44.97

JAWS-NE  9Hemme, Harper L14 48.35

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:15.03

JAWS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P2 1:15.42

MEG-NE 10Webber, Lucy K3 1:22.53

MEG-NE  9Guido, Emma J4 1:30.06

42.17 47.89

JAWS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C5 1:32.28

MEG-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A6 1:34.78

45.57 49.21

MEG-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J7 1:42.76

JAWS-NE  9Murphy, Lily A8 1:45.25

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 36.96

MEG-NE 10Webber, Lucy K2 39.10

JAWS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E3 42.44

MEG-NE 10Lussier, Claire E4 42.94

JAWS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C5 45.07

MEG-NE  9Guido, Emma J6 47.45

MEG-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J7 47.86

JAWS-NE 10Steiner, Chloe E8 48.08

MEG-NE  9Sullivan, Morgan A9 49.23

MEG-NE  9Dwyer, Aubrey J10 49.64

JAWS-NE  9Murphy, Lily A11 50.25

JAWS-NE  9Paoli, Davis M12 50.37

MEG-NE  9Sandford, Kelly A13 57.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R1 55.59

MEG-NE  9Sullivan, Morgan A2 58.70

JAWS-NE  9Hemme, Harper L--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R1 51.94

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 10Lussier, Claire E1 1:38.90

44.33 54.57

MEG-NE 10Webber, Lucy K2 1:40.21

46.03 54.18

JAWS-NE  9Tucker, Mari E3 1:42.14

48.45 53.69

MEG-NE 10Sullivan, Rowan J4 1:43.88

48.98 54.90

JAWS-NE  9Almeda, Galina R5 1:49.79

52.80 56.99

JAWS-NE 10Wright, Hazell P--- DQ

41.04 47.35

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 26.91

JAWS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q2 27.40

MEG-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M3 29.66

MEG-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N4 30.19

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L5 30.28

MEG-NE 12Bruno, Bella L6 30.47

JAWS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R7 30.56

JAWS-NE 12York, Lily K8 30.57

JAWS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V9 30.91

MEG-NE 12Fry, Kayla M10 31.14

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M11 31.50

MEG-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S12 31.99

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K13 33.91

MEG-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O14 34.03

MEG-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V15 34.06

JAWS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I16 34.18

JAWS-NE 11Kalis, Aubre O17 35.11

JAWS-NE 11Moody, Helen E18 35.35

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C19 36.33

MEG-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A20 37.91

MEG-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N21 38.26

MEG-NE 11Ayer, Avery C22 38.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 59.19

28.32 30.87

MEG-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N2 1:06.72

32.46 34.26

JAWS-NE 12York, Lily K3 1:09.54

33.30 36.24

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 1:09.65

33.76 35.89

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L5 1:10.70

32.89 37.81

MEG-NE 12Fry, Kayla M6 1:11.04

33.83 37.21

JAWS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I7 1:16.44

36.58 39.86

MEG-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V8 1:17.37

37.09 40.28

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C9 1:27.53

41.37 46.16

MEG-NE 11Ayer, Avery C10 1:33.18
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Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:06.57

28.26 31.55 33.5233.24

MEG-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 2:10.36

30.55 33.62 31.8834.31

MEG-NE 12Bruno, Bella L3 2:28.48

33.02 37.49 38.5939.38

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 2:31.87

35.68 38.45 38.7538.99

MEG-NE 12Fry, Kayla M5 2:33.81

34.35 39.72 39.1640.58

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K6 2:48.21

39.13 43.83 40.4744.78

MEG-NE 11Ayer, Avery C7 3:13.48

41.50 49.67 50.4151.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 11Lembo, Julia R1 31.20

JAWS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R2 34.43

MEG-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M3 34.89

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 37.19

MEG-NE 12Fry, Kayla M5 40.03

MEG-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A6 40.74

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C7 41.03

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K8 41.58

MEG-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N9 48.27

JAWS-NE 11Kalis, Aubre O--- DQ

MEG-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R1 1:16.22

37.21 39.01

MEG-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M2 1:16.81

36.27 40.54

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L3 1:17.97

38.19 39.78

JAWS-NE 12York, Lily K4 1:18.85

37.97 40.88

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 1:19.77

38.46 41.31

MEG-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N6 1:20.40

39.01 41.39

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K7 1:28.59

43.11 45.48

MEG-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O8 1:31.11

42.83 48.28

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L1 2:49.77

39.87 42.52 44.4842.90

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:17.99

36.66 41.33

MEG-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 1:21.14

38.32 42.82

JAWS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V3 1:22.71

38.12 44.59

MEG-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M4 1:23.02

39.51 43.51

JAWS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 1:28.55

43.20 45.35

MEG-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N6 1:28.97

42.73 46.24

MEG-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S7 1:29.76

42.75 47.01

MEG-NE 12Bruno, Bella L8 1:33.61

44.58 49.03

JAWS-NE 11Moody, Helen E9 1:38.47

46.36 52.11

MEG-NE 12Woodruff, Addie O10 1:39.63

46.48 53.15

JAWS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I11 1:44.71

48.54 56.17

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K12 1:51.14

52.96 58.18

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L1 1:20.46

37.05 43.41

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C--- DQ

39.89 47.81

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:07.70

32.77 34.93

MEG-NE 11Lembo, Julia R2 1:07.89

30.54 37.35

MEG-NE 12DeFrank, Sophia M3 1:13.92

34.13 39.79

JAWS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 1:17.14

35.91 41.23

MEG-NE 12Osminkin, Agnes N5 1:18.55

38.26 40.29

JAWS-NE 12Stachera, Zoe L6 1:18.76

36.19 42.57

JAWS-NE 12Hemme, Sydney V7 1:19.27

37.46 41.81

MEG-NE 11Tramontozzi, Sophia M8 1:22.33

38.39 43.94

MEG-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S9 1:22.81

40.39 42.42

MEG-NE 12Fry, Kayla M10 1:23.48

39.67 43.81

MEG-NE 12Sofronas, Nicolle V11 1:25.07

41.13 43.94

JAWS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C12 1:28.66

39.74 48.92

JAWS-NE 11Rutman, Veronica I13 1:29.59

40.78 48.81

JAWS-NE 11Moody, Helen E14 1:30.46

43.08 47.38

MEG-NE 11Bednar, Annie K15 1:36.33

46.83 49.50

MEG-NE 11Rosario, Janelle A16 1:37.07

44.69 52.38

JAWS-NE 11Kalis, Aubre O17 1:37.33

45.73 51.60

MEG-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N18 1:46.83

47.83 59.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 12York, Lily K1 3:03.24

42.93 46.52 39.7754.02

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 25.93

JAWS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 26.13

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E3 27.17

JAWS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 27.34

JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L5 28.00

JAWS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F6 28.58

MEG-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G7 28.62

JAWS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P8 28.88

MEG-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E9 29.01

MEG-NE 14Tran, Ella K10 29.08

JAWS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L11 29.14

MEG-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A12 29.25

MEG-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G13 29.32

MEG-NE 13Graeter, Megan E14 29.47

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M15 29.76

MEG-NE 14Miller, Cate O16 29.89

MEG-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L17 30.93

JAWS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M18 32.05

JAWS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M19 32.38

MEG-NE 13Frick, Audrey K20 32.39

JAWS-NE 13Smith, Ava C21 34.37

JAWS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E22 34.39

JAWS-NE 14Green, Madison A23 35.05

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 55.58

26.84 28.74

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 58.74

28.45 30.29

MEG-NE 14Barry, Willow R3 58.87

28.45 30.42
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JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L4 1:01.01

29.62 31.39

JAWS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F5 1:03.07

30.23 32.84

MEG-NE 13Graeter, Megan E6 1:03.16

30.61 32.55

MEG-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G7 1:03.26

30.39 32.87

JAWS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P8 1:03.31

29.98 33.33

MEG-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A9 1:03.34

30.34 33.00

MEG-NE 14Tran, Ella K10 1:03.65

30.51 33.14

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M11 1:05.41

30.92 34.49

JAWS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J12 1:06.23

31.92 34.31

JAWS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L13 1:06.42

31.45 34.97

MEG-NE 14Miller, Cate O14 1:07.06

32.37 34.69

JAWS-NE 13Mortensen, Isabel L15 1:09.16

32.34 36.82

JAWS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M16 1:11.69

34.40 37.29

MEG-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L17 1:11.96

35.06 36.90

JAWS-NE 14Green, Madison A18 1:16.96

36.25 40.71

JAWS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E19 1:20.18

37.22 42.96

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N1 2:05.02

29.35 32.96 31.0631.65

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 2:10.44

30.66 33.34 32.6733.77

MEG-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G3 2:14.79

31.47 34.48 34.0734.77

JAWS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F4 2:17.19

30.86 34.97 35.0136.35

MEG-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A5 2:17.46

30.89 34.04 36.4236.11

JAWS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M6 2:22.69

32.36 37.01 35.6837.64

JAWS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J7 2:25.41

32.66 37.40 36.8538.50

JAWS-NE 13Mortensen, Isabel L8 2:30.17

32.55 36.68 41.4039.54

JAWS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M9 2:36.97

36.36 39.93 39.6141.07

JAWS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E10 3:00.31

39.24 45.83 46.5548.69

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 19:23.47

29.56 34.50 35.5235.83

34.66 35.04 35.25 34.87

35.80 35.39 35.57 35.96

36.18 35.15 35.85 35.11

35.71 35.82 36.18 35.55

36.26 35.97 34.82 35.57

35.73 35.98 35.60 35.60

35.25 35.22 35.75 34.70

33.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 1:02.90

30.35 32.55

MEG-NE 14Barry, Willow R2 1:03.51

30.49 33.02

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H3 1:03.53

30.34 33.19

JAWS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 1:04.83

31.06 33.77

JAWS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P5 1:07.95

33.00 34.95

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E6 1:08.94

33.88 35.06

MEG-NE 13Graeter, Megan E7 1:09.44

33.92 35.52

JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L8 1:11.80

36.14 35.66

MEG-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G9 1:12.04

34.91 37.13

MEG-NE 14Tran, Ella K10 1:13.47

35.66 37.81

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M11 1:15.41

36.39 39.02

JAWS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L12 1:15.88

37.02 38.86

MEG-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E13 1:18.81

37.97 40.84

JAWS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M14 1:19.87

MEG-NE 14Miller, Cate O15 1:20.32

JAWS-NE 14Sewall, Caroline M16 1:20.55

39.30 41.25

MEG-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L17 1:21.44

40.92 40.52

JAWS-NE 13Marini, Maddy M18 1:23.13

40.99 42.14

JAWS-NE 13Smith, Ava C19 1:23.87

40.96 42.91

JAWS-NE 14Green, Madison A20 1:26.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 2:17.37

32.22 35.35 34.3635.44

MEG-NE 14Barry, Willow R2 2:18.75

32.34 35.06 35.5235.83

JAWS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J3 2:39.66

37.05 40.99 39.9841.64

JAWS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M4 2:43.25

38.92 42.04 40.0642.23

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 1:15.39

35.71 39.68

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E2 1:17.74

36.17 41.57

JAWS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M3 1:18.99

37.76 41.23

JAWS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F4 1:19.67

37.72 41.95

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M5 1:20.29

38.30 41.99

MEG-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E6 1:21.44

39.34 42.10

JAWS-NE 13Mortensen, Isabel L7 1:23.04

39.77 43.27

MEG-NE 14DeFrank, Mikayla L8 1:25.62

38.72 46.90

MEG-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A9 1:27.76

42.16 45.60

JAWS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L10 1:28.91

42.51 46.40

MEG-NE 13Graeter, Megan E11 1:33.21

44.62 48.59

MEG-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G12 1:33.74

44.27 49.47

JAWS-NE 13Kline, Sandrina M13 1:37.64

46.39 51.25

JAWS-NE 13Smullin, Leah E14 1:48.90

53.46 55.44

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 2:37.40

37.08 41.14 39.0240.16

JAWS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N2 2:43.38

37.96 41.56 42.0541.81

JAWS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M3 2:48.77

39.15 44.62 41.8143.19

JAWS-NE 14Singleton, Cadence F4 2:49.11

38.64 42.99 43.5743.91

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M5 2:54.12

39.48 44.17 45.0345.44

MEG-NE 13Hugo, Maddy E6 2:56.20

40.54 45.07 44.4146.18
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MEG-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G7 2:56.57

42.40 45.37 43.0145.79

JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L8 2:56.91

41.74 45.61 44.2445.32

JAWS-NE 13Mortensen, Isabel L9 2:57.40

40.20 44.63 46.3546.22

MEG-NE 13Frick, Audrey K10 3:49.33

49.07 1:00.01 58.991:01.26

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 1:07.04

30.42 36.62

JAWS-NE 14Silva, Hannah P2 1:11.87

32.02 39.85

MEG-NE 14Miller, Cate O3 1:24.43

40.45 43.98

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 2:18.76

30.80 35.36 36.3536.25

JAWS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N2 2:26.87

32.73 37.34 38.3738.43

JAWS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 2:34.18

30.67 39.00 41.7542.76

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Uribe, Kelly1 2:19.19

31.7343.54

JAWS-NE 13Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 2:24.20

30.14 36.69 32.0545.32

MEG-NE 14Barry, Willow R3 2:25.00

31.68 36.95 32.4643.91

JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L4 2:30.69

33.37 39.03 33.0645.23

MEG-NE 13Ryan, Hannah E5 2:34.68

35.83 41.47 34.1643.22

MEG-NE 14Tran, Ella K6 2:41.17

35.63 40.16 34.5650.82

MEG-NE 14Simon, Nathalie A7 2:42.23

37.71 44.06 35.4944.97

MEG-NE 14Ayles, Bridget G8 2:42.72

37.00 38.90 34.9051.92

MEG-NE 13Mortensen, Ashley M9 2:43.49

35.85 42.16 38.9246.56

JAWS-NE 14Dynok, Elizabeth J10 2:46.68

35.20 40.51 35.6055.37

JAWS-NE 13Mortensen, Isabel L11 2:46.79

39.04 40.43 39.7447.58

JAWS-NE 13Smith, Ava C12 3:07.65

44.17 45.20 41.9256.36

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 13Atwood, Karli H1 4:56.22

31.41 36.58 39.2638.97

40.88 42.03 34.20 32.89

MEG-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G2 5:23.44

37.06 42.18 39.8640.39

47.08 45.64 36.26 34.97

JAWS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L3 5:25.71

36.38 43.70 42.2041.91

47.63 45.15 35.45 33.29

JAWS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M4 5:45.25

41.94 46.87 42.3944.55

47.17 45.84 40.35 36.14

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H1 25.49

MEG-NE 15Robins, Clementine W2 25.58

MEG-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C3 25.70

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L4 27.19

MEG-NE 20Pratt, Caroline W5 27.22

MEG-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R*6 27.49

JAWS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie*6 27.49

MEG-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M8 27.55

JAWS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M9 28.53

JAWS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M10 29.34

JAWS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L11 29.46

MEG-NE 15Kent, Mia B12 29.58

JAWS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L13 29.72

JAWS-NE 17Hartung, Nora E14 29.99

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M--- DQ

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 54.79

26.48 28.31

MEG-NE 20Wager, Amanda S2 55.01

26.61 28.40

JAWS-NE 17McKay, Caroline A3 55.37

26.09 29.28

MEG-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C4 55.91

27.06 28.85

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M5 57.58

27.84 29.74

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L6 58.47

28.36 30.11

JAWS-NE 16Reader, Riley P7 59.33

28.99 30.34

MEG-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M8 59.57

28.41 31.16

MEG-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A9 1:00.99

29.46 31.53

MEG-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G10 1:01.07

29.75 31.32

JAWS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M11 1:02.74

30.14 32.60

JAWS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M12 1:02.83

30.33 32.50

JAWS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L13 1:03.57

30.69 32.88

JAWS-NE 17Hartung, Nora E14 1:03.99

30.98 33.01

JAWS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L15 1:04.71

30.89 33.82

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 1:58.39

27.40 30.00 30.1830.81

MEG-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C2 1:59.93

27.47 30.24 30.8631.36

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M3 2:04.97

29.03 31.28 31.9132.75

JAWS-NE 16Reader, Riley P4 2:05.79

29.37 31.82 32.1432.46

MEG-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A5 2:11.90

30.44 33.68 33.6234.16

MEG-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R6 2:12.36

29.24 33.64 34.7634.72

JAWS-NE 17Hartung, Nora E7 2:18.50

31.97 35.20 35.3835.95

JAWS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L8 2:23.41

32.41 36.19 36.8237.99

 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie1 19:21.38

31.01 34.67 35.4934.92

34.56 34.48 34.57 34.50

35.40 35.06 36.07 35.31

35.44 35.78 35.78 36.13

35.22 35.74 35.55 36.13

36.08 35.48 37.02 33.60

35.59 36.26 35.78 35.36

35.76 35.50 34.45 34.44

34.25

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 1:01.71

29.84 31.87

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M2 1:03.97

31.45 32.52

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L3 1:04.40

31.47 32.93

JAWS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H4 1:04.57

30.99 33.58

MEG-NE 20Pratt, Caroline W5 1:05.57

31.14 34.43

MEG-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M6 1:07.03

32.10 34.93
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JAWS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R7 1:07.32

32.42 34.90

MEG-NE 17Joyal, Ivy G8 1:08.20

33.63 34.57

JAWS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L9 1:13.14

35.74 37.40

JAWS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M10 1:15.75

36.70 39.05

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C1 2:19.27

32.45 34.98 35.7136.13

JAWS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R2 2:24.21

33.93 36.50 36.5537.23

MEG-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R3 2:25.15

34.22 36.51 37.2937.13

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 1:04.15

30.96 33.19

JAWS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie2 1:06.77

31.47 35.30

JAWS-NE 16Reader, Riley P3 1:12.83

34.22 38.61

JAWS-NE 17McKay, Caroline A4 1:13.61

33.77 39.84

MEG-NE 20Pratt, Caroline W5 1:16.23

35.25 40.98

MEG-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A6 1:17.38

36.15 41.23

JAWS-NE 15Coleman, Anna H7 1:17.65

37.05 40.60

JAWS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R8 1:19.37

37.64 41.73

MEG-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M9 1:19.43

37.12 42.31

JAWS-NE 15Powers, Hannah L10 1:22.60

38.69 43.91

JAWS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M11 1:24.55

40.22 44.33

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 2:15.43

31.31 34.22 35.1134.79

JAWS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie2 2:29.82

33.25 37.96 39.1239.49

JAWS-NE 16Reader, Riley P3 2:36.35

35.13 39.82 41.0140.39

MEG-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C4 2:54.38

38.91 44.17 45.4545.85

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L1 1:04.32

30.34 33.98

JAWS-NE 18Dokina, Lizzie2 1:04.64

29.61 35.03

JAWS-NE 17McKay, Caroline A3 1:04.80

28.87 35.93

JAWS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M4 1:09.28

33.20 36.08

MEG-NE 15Kent, Mia B5 1:10.65

32.15 38.50

JAWS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L6 1:11.84

33.96 37.88

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 20Wager, Amanda S1 2:08.89

28.46 34.17 31.3234.94

JAWS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R2 2:20.98

31.21 35.56 32.7741.44

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L3 2:22.04

30.62 35.88 33.5541.99

MEG-NE 20Pratt, Caroline W4 2:25.13

30.60 36.94 34.7842.81

MEG-NE 16McCarthy, Hannah M5 2:25.82

31.92 37.09 33.5843.23

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M6 2:26.69

32.39 35.44 31.8547.01

MEG-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 2:26.82

32.04 39.86 34.2140.71

JAWS-NE 17McKay, Caroline A8 2:27.43

29.72 39.44 31.5146.76

JAWS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M9 2:32.04

32.94 38.25 34.2746.58

MEG-NE 16Waldinger, Audrey R10 2:32.92

31.67 38.12 34.5348.60

JAWS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M11 2:36.17

35.92 40.05 34.8445.36

MEG-NE 17Chapman, Grace E12 2:39.78

31.98 38.86 40.6448.30

JAWS-NE 17Hartung, Nora E13 2:40.84

35.61 40.00 35.4549.78

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Robins, Clementine W1 4:58.46

31.61 37.57 35.9035.97

46.71 47.04 31.71 31.95

MEG-NE 15Waitekus, Song L2 5:03.47

33.54 38.13 39.4839.72

41.10 42.80 35.06 33.64

JAWS-NE 15Weiner, Sophia M3 5:08.97

33.32 39.15 36.1836.47

47.26 48.62 34.25 33.72

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  8Walters, Peter or Pete F1 24.35

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  8Lyons, Eddie J1 50.68

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F1 24.05

JAWS-NE  8Walters, Peter or Pete F2 27.85

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  8Lyons, Eddie J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F1 19.72

MEG-NE  8Lyons, Eddie J2 30.76

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE  6McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:51.70

49.88 1:01.82

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R1 32.18

JAWS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L2 35.02

MEG-NE  9Mulgrew, West M3 35.15

JAWS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B4 35.67

MEG-NE 10Reid, Henry E5 39.01

JAWS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I6 41.71

MEG-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A7 46.04

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 10Reid, Henry E1 1:31.11

JAWS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I2 1:39.84

MEG-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A3 1:45.03

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 35.44

JAWS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L2 39.25

MEG-NE 10Reid, Henry E3 46.50

JAWS-NE 10Gabriel, Jack I--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R1 43.63

MEG-NE  9Mulgrew, West M2 48.93

JAWS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B3 53.77

MEG-NE 10Deschamps, Noah A--- DQ
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Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 35.20

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 1:18.93

35.51 43.42

MEG-NE  9Mulgrew, West M2 1:26.25

41.06 45.19

JAWS-NE 10Powers, Bennett R3 1:26.52

41.08 45.44

JAWS-NE  9Wilson, Sawyer B4 1:33.28

43.63 49.65

JAWS-NE 10McLaughlin, Charlie L5 1:33.44

45.20 48.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N1 28.88

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D2 32.05

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang3 33.43

JAWS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam4 34.39

MEG-NE 11Viner, Michael Z5 35.71

MEG-NE 11Lewis, Orion N6 36.87

JAWS-NE 12Goodrich, Edward S7 37.50

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 59.72

28.77 30.95

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:03.59

30.71 32.88

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 1:03.77

31.23 32.54

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D4 1:07.66

31.53 36.13

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N5 1:11.57

35.25 36.32

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D6 1:12.66

35.13 37.53

MEG-NE 11Githinji, Joshua M7 1:19.03

37.27 41.76

MEG-NE 11Viner, Michael Z8 1:24.08

37.82 46.26

JAWS-NE 12Goodrich, Edward S9 1:28.05

40.63 47.42

MEG-NE 11Lewis, Orion N10 1:33.43

42.29 51.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:08.15

29.50 32.12 33.1533.38

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E2 2:15.22

31.48 34.30 34.2935.15

JAWS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N3 2:24.58

32.36 38.40 35.5838.24

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 2:31.15

34.39 38.81 35.2142.74

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D5 2:31.70

34.29 39.61 38.9638.84

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D6 2:50.45

36.78 43.02 44.0946.56

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 20:27.35

33.11 37.09 37.5937.20

37.09 36.44 34.78 37.37

37.87 37.29 37.33 37.73

36.36 37.85 37.27 38.06

36.55 37.92 36.69 37.99

38.00 37.42 37.70 37.96

37.91 37.87 38.05 37.74

37.79 38.00 36.91 36.91

35.51

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N1 32.72

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang2 39.61

JAWS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam3 40.18

MEG-NE 11Viner, Michael Z4 41.20

JAWS-NE 12Goodrich, Edward S5 43.57

MEG-NE 11Lewis, Orion N6 45.31

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 1:08.15

34.01 34.14

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 1:11.93

35.14 36.79

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D3 1:19.68

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D4 1:21.75

39.89 41.86

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang5 1:26.42

41.60 44.82

MEG-NE 11Viner, Michael Z6 1:28.46

42.97 45.49

JAWS-NE 12Goodrich, Edward S7 1:37.30

44.94 52.36

MEG-NE 11Githinji, Joshua M--- DQ

49.80 54.14

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:28.34

36.37 37.41 36.7937.77

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 2:30.39

35.07 38.52 37.8538.95

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 2:46.27

37.86 43.56 39.0645.79

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D4 2:48.02

1:28.03

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N1 1:25.07

40.41 44.66

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 1:32.37

43.59 48.78

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D3 1:35.63

45.48 50.15

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N4 1:38.44

46.95 51.49

JAWS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam5 1:41.66

47.60 54.06

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D6 1:42.00

47.89 54.11

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang7 1:44.42

50.53 53.89

MEG-NE 11Githinji, Joshua M8 1:48.89

50.44 58.45

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:03.01

28.92 34.09

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 1:14.79

34.43 40.36

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 1:21.19

38.67 42.52

MEG-NE 11Lewis, Orion N4 1:49.34

47.63 1:01.71

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang--- DQ

44.42 51.51

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 2:24.45

32.25 36.87 37.5737.76

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 1:07.14

31.08 36.06

JAWS-NE 11Wilson, Noah N2 1:15.96

34.09 41.87

JAWS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 1:18.96

38.69 40.27

JAWS-NE 11Siedzik, Henry D4 1:20.12

37.29 42.83

MEG-NE 11Zhang, Leyang5 1:26.02

41.44 44.58

MEG-NE 11Viner, Michael Z6 1:29.97

42.34 47.63

MEG-NE 11Lewis, Orion N7 1:42.84

47.59 55.25

JAWS-NE 11Bererhout, Adam--- DQ

40.43 46.99
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MEG-NE 11Githinji, Joshua M--- DQ

46.78 51.75

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 2:36.93

34.60 38.71 34.3449.28

JAWS-NE 12Cayco, Joshua D2 3:06.31

42.74 47.41 43.9752.19

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 12Athanas, Will G1 5:06.76

31.55 37.33 40.0041.23

42.83 44.63 35.04 34.15

JAWS-NE 11Mulgrew, Porter E2 5:30.50

37.30 41.45 40.1341.91

48.60 47.76 37.43 35.92

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 23.09

MEG-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 23.76

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S3 24.11

MEG-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S4 24.36

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L5 25.22

JAWS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J6 25.59

JAWS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R7 25.97

JAWS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H8 26.11

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I9 26.51

JAWS-NE 13Long, Ben J10 26.60

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A11 26.71

MEG-NE 14Conway, Colin J12 27.43

MEG-NE 13Mysliwy, Logan P13 27.92

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D14 28.44

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri15 29.20

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R16 29.69

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M17 29.82

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F18 30.48

JAWS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P19 30.76

MEG-NE 13Alves, Jordan J20 32.50

MEG-NE 13Githinji, Elijah M21 45.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 51.41

24.21 27.20

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 52.01

25.11 26.90

MEG-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 53.99

26.16 27.83

JAWS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J4 55.06

26.24 28.82

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I5 56.38

27.47 28.91

JAWS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R6 57.14

27.65 29.49

JAWS-NE 13Long, Ben J7 58.41

28.69 29.72

MEG-NE 14Conway, Colin J8 1:01.02

28.91 32.11

MEG-NE 13Mysliwy, Logan P9 1:01.16

30.29 30.87

JAWS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H10 1:02.24

29.77 32.47

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D11 1:02.46

30.58 31.88

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri12 1:03.91

31.30 32.61

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M13 1:06.18

31.85 34.33

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F14 1:06.83

31.60 35.23

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R15 1:07.56

33.51 34.05

JAWS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P16 1:11.63

34.38 37.25

MEG-NE 13Alves, Jordan J17 1:14.51

35.00 39.51

MEG-NE 13Githinji, Elijah M18 1:43.54

50.22 53.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H1 2:13.10

28.24 34.94 33.3836.54

MEG-NE 14Silva, Andrew C2 2:14.66

30.62 33.18 36.0334.83

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri3 2:15.92

32.37 34.47 34.4034.68

JAWS-NE 13Long, Ben J4 2:18.08

30.46 36.28 35.0236.32

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F5 2:26.31

34.00 37.62 36.5538.14

JAWS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P6 2:48.76

36.98 42.28 1:29.50

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 17:38.08

27.53 30.17 32.0031.69

31.98 32.17 32.59 32.46

32.57 32.50 32.77 32.60

32.47 32.55 32.74 32.58

32.17 32.72 32.52 32.48

31.96 32.96 32.76 32.37

32.37 33.08 31.67 32.51

31.21 32.50 32.32 31.98

29.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Doody, Logan J1 1:00.31

29.30 31.01

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 1:00.75

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S3 1:02.17

30.42 31.75

JAWS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J4 1:02.71

30.23 32.48

MEG-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S5 1:03.13

31.65 31.48

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L6 1:03.29

30.54 32.75

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I7 1:03.36

31.12 32.24

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A8 1:03.74

31.24 32.50

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D9 1:06.14

32.68 33.46

JAWS-NE 14Wheeler, Steven R10 1:06.23

32.28 33.95

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri11 1:10.18

34.69 35.49

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M12 1:13.09

35.59 37.50

MEG-NE 14Conway, Colin J13 1:14.05

35.73 38.32

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F14 1:15.46

36.77 38.69

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R15 1:17.81

MEG-NE 13Alves, Jordan J16 1:27.73

42.38 45.35

MEG-NE 13Githinji, Elijah M--- DQ

59.58 1:05.45

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D1 2:20.20

32.58 35.03 36.4236.17

MEG-NE 14Silva, Andrew C2 2:29.32

34.68 37.08 38.6538.91

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S1 1:05.72

31.51 34.21

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 1:12.06

34.35 37.71

MEG-NE 14Doody, Logan J3 1:12.31

35.17 37.14

JAWS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J4 1:12.75

34.13 38.62

MEG-NE 13Mysliwy, Logan P5 1:15.54

34.79 40.75

MEG-NE 14Conway, Colin J6 1:18.29

37.46 40.83
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2021 NE YNS CL Leaderboard Meet #2 - 3/20/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0320YNS

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

JAWS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H7 1:18.58

35.56 43.02

MEG-NE 14Silva, Andrew C8 1:23.89

39.80 44.09

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri9 1:25.40

41.66 43.74

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R10 1:26.18

42.45 43.73

JAWS-NE 13Ellard, Mikey P11 1:31.45

43.68 47.77

JAWS-NE 13Long, Ben J12 1:32.37

43.72 48.65

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M13 1:32.60

44.00 48.60

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F14 1:32.79

44.19 48.60

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Terentiyev, Ben S1 2:23.21

32.01 37.29 36.9836.93

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L2 2:37.07

35.61 40.20 39.7441.52

JAWS-NE 14Sanson, Diego J3 2:38.42

35.57 40.57 41.3940.89

MEG-NE 13Mysliwy, Logan P4 2:42.27

36.75 41.68 40.5143.33

MEG-NE 14Conway, Colin J5 2:48.44

39.50 42.17 41.9644.81

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T1 57.49

26.69 30.80

MEG-NE 14Doody, Logan J2 58.24

27.79 30.45

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 1:00.48

28.70 31.78

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S4 1:01.08

28.55 32.53

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L5 1:01.70

29.12 32.58

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I6 1:02.74

30.06 32.68

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D7 1:10.69

33.35 37.34

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M8 1:13.32

34.47 38.85

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R9 1:21.27

37.41 43.86

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A1 2:08.45

29.25 32.48 33.6133.11

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 2:30.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I1 2:16.07

30.08 34.24 31.0440.71

JAWS-NE 14DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 2:17.23

27.45 35.87 30.4543.46

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 2:19.53

29.77 36.09 31.6342.04

JAWS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H4 2:32.32

30.97 41.84 34.3045.21

MEG-NE 13Chemel, Ian D5 2:34.11

32.77 37.17 33.8250.35

JAWS-NE 14Volkov, Yuri6 2:34.65

34.76 39.73 33.8346.33

MEG-NE 13Santos Jr., Scott M7 2:46.17

36.09 42.80 35.0552.23

JAWS-NE 13Long, Ben J8 2:47.84

36.93 42.99 32.7155.21

JAWS-NE 13Reid, Ezra F9 2:50.87

38.93 42.04 38.4451.46

MEG-NE 13Sullivan, Quinn R10 2:53.86

40.91 44.68 39.0149.26

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 14Church, Matthew S1 4:39.43

29.95 34.47 37.4236.76

38.25 39.88 32.04 30.66

JAWS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I2 4:42.43

31.32 33.55 36.9435.66

40.00 40.71 32.21 32.04

JAWS-NE 13Ross, Wesley L3 4:47.29

30.61 35.97 37.0736.77

41.66 42.42 31.86 30.93

MEG-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A4 4:49.17

30.52 35.12 37.1837.63

41.10 41.99 33.11 32.52

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 22.43

JAWS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 23.64

JAWS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 24.57

MEG-NE 16Hyer, Austin J4 24.76

MEG-NE 15Long, Matthew T5 24.97

JAWS-NE 16Parpart, Jakob K6 25.46

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A7 26.07

MEG-NE 15Kitov, Seva8 26.28

JAWS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R9 27.27

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S10 28.30

MEG-NE 16Mysliwy, Mason A11 28.83

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T1 50.99

24.74 26.25

JAWS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P2 51.44

23.99 27.45

MEG-NE 15Long, Matthew T3 54.21

26.17 28.04

JAWS-NE 16Parpart, Jakob K4 57.52

27.37 30.15

JAWS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R5 59.23

28.53 30.70

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S6 1:00.45

29.61 30.84

MEG-NE 16Mysliwy, Mason A7 1:03.68

30.82 32.86

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T1 1:51.90

25.68 28.14 28.9029.18

MEG-NE 16Hyer, Austin J2 2:02.71

26.83 30.80 32.5032.58

JAWS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R3 2:09.86

30.17 32.82 33.5233.35

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 16:45.49

26.88 29.29 30.5130.44

30.52 30.34 30.48 30.44

30.57 30.80 30.60 30.73

30.68 30.97 30.72 30.96

30.58 30.59 30.25 30.64

31.05 30.59 30.81 30.85

30.76 30.60 30.66 30.71

30.78 31.07 30.66 30.58

29.38

JAWS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 17:30.86

27.43 30.93 31.9231.76

31.85 32.44 31.93 32.38

31.81 32.37 31.97 32.33

32.22 32.36 32.27 31.98

32.22 32.56 31.88 31.95

32.00 31.80 32.29 32.37

32.44 32.07 32.39 32.22

31.99 31.58 31.68 31.42

30.05

JAWS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 17:36.14

27.50 30.53 32.4731.89

31.85 31.90 33.16 32.21

32.40 32.72 32.35 32.93

32.30 32.52 32.42 31.81

32.59 32.81 32.94 32.53

32.67 32.97 32.65 32.52

32.24 31.76 31.30 32.06

31.58 31.55 31.72 31.13

30.16
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2021 NE YNS CL Leaderboard Meet #2 - 3/20/2021 to 3/21/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0320YNS

Results
(Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

JAWS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R4 18:32.95

28.65 32.26 32.4532.82

32.52 33.00 33.57 33.34

33.29 33.78 34.18 34.72

33.83 34.42 34.67 33.66

34.21 34.17 33.59 34.14

33.88 34.48 34.67 34.57

34.93 35.60 34.68 34.50

35.62 33.70 33.92 32.54

32.59

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P1 55.02

26.24 28.78

JAWS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 57.29

27.66 29.63

MEG-NE 15Kitov, Seva3 1:00.11

28.97 31.14

MEG-NE 15Long, Matthew T4 1:01.50

29.92 31.58

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A5 1:07.00

32.96 34.04

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S6 1:09.03

34.14 34.89

JAWS-NE 16Parpart, Jakob K--- DQ

34.18 35.37

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 15Kitov, Seva1 2:13.62

29.56 33.49 35.1435.43

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:25.76

35.39 36.99 35.4737.91

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P1 1:01.44

29.21 32.23

MEG-NE 16Hyer, Austin J2 1:09.32

32.37 36.95

JAWS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R3 1:16.44

36.18 40.26

MEG-NE 16Mysliwy, Mason A4 1:23.26

39.43 43.83

JAWS-NE 16Parpart, Jakob K5 1:25.54

40.74 44.80

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S6 1:28.28

42.12 46.16

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JAWS-NE 18Groleau, Sam P1 2:11.03

29.47 32.79 34.9133.86

MEG-NE 16Hyer, Austin J2 2:41.56

35.48 40.88 43.7541.45

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Coleman, Brian J1 51.86

24.12 27.74

MEG-NE 17Brown, Matthew J2 54.40

25.66 28.74

JAWS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 56.89

26.92 29.97

MEG-NE 15Long, Matthew T4 1:00.11

28.09 32.02

MEG-NE 15Kitov, Seva5 1:02.35

28.59 33.76

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A6 1:03.54

30.03 33.51

MEG-NE 16Mysliwy, Mason A7 1:11.19

33.38 37.81

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S8 1:17.40

36.04 41.36

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 1:56.35

25.89 29.20 30.7930.47

JAWS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 2:03.18

26.57 30.87 32.2433.50

MEG-NE 17Coleman, Brian J3 2:04.14

25.93 30.54 35.0232.65

JAWS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T4 2:04.69

34.1231.45

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 2:01.63

25.68 31.46 28.4836.01

JAWS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R2 2:07.38

25.69 32.35 28.5340.81

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A3 2:26.19

31.08 37.25 32.3145.55

JAWS-NE 17Luo, Ryan R4 2:26.67

31.69 38.26 33.7143.01

MEG-NE 15Bidoudane, Zak S5 2:30.18

35.19 36.73 32.3545.91

JAWS-NE 16Parpart, Jakob K6 2:32.70

33.85 39.03 33.5746.25

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEG-NE 17Brown, Matthew J1 4:13.28

26.17 29.96 32.2131.91

36.23 37.04 30.64 29.12

JAWS-NE 15Voner, Daniel T2 4:30.61

27.74 33.36 35.0534.86

39.44 40.97 30.52 28.67

JAWS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T3 4:30.98

27.64 32.42 35.4236.45

39.80 40.04 30.31 28.90

JAWS-NE 17Magnuson, Luke R4 4:33.69

28.26 33.33 34.2535.83

41.08 41.80 30.29 28.85

JAWS-NE 15Ignatiev, Stepan A5 5:03.19

32.12 37.44 38.8038.68

46.10 45.26 32.84 31.95


